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Ivan Pullen 78.62 79.12 76.74 77.20 NTR 77.49 76.74 84.28 NTR Y 9
Simon Houghton NTR 78.70 78.45 77.28 77.45 77.11 77.11 83.87 NTR Y 10 5
Richard Young 83.42 77.13 75.81 73.19 74.69 74.22 73.19 88.36 NTR 8
Rebecca Boston 77.16 71.85 71.26 70.95 69.94 70.39 69.94 92.47 72.78 Y 3.90 7 1 9 1
Andy Steele 70.59 68.71 69.26 68.49 68.15 68.04 68.04 95.05 NTR 6
Steve Causey 69.89 68.66 68.22 68.51 68.01 68.07 68.01 95.09 67.72 -0.43 5
Richard Abraham 65.45 65.15 65.35 65.40 69.30 65.25 65.25 99.12 66.12 Y 1.32 2 3 1
Paul Boston 66.55 67.10 66.78 66.95 66.17 66.08 66.08 97.87 65.48 -0.92 3
John Clarke 68.83 69.35 67.97 67.16 67.99 68.15 67.16 96.30 68.36 Y 1.76 4 2 4
Clive Marsden 66.46 64.83 64.88 64.67 65.34 NTR 64.67 100.00 65.12 Y 0.69 Yes 1 4

Class 2 10 Entries Class Record 63.49

Ian Jones 66.62 65.75 65.61 66.43 65.64 65.75 65.61 100.00 65.30 -0.47 1 1
Robert Jacobs 65.92 65.49 66.23 65.84 NTR 65.62 65.62 99.99 NTR 2
Paul Collins 67.13 66.65 65.65 65.97 65.70 65.79 65.65 99.94 65.74 Y 0.14 3 4
Jonathan Heyes 66.84 66.66 65.82 66.19 65.88 66.06 65.82 99.69 66.96 Y 1.70 4 1 3
Graham Howard 67.81 66.44 65.87 66.34 66.96 66.65 65.87 99.61 66.28 Y 0.62 5 3 2
Roger Cumming 68.01 67.18 67.60 66.35 66.47 NTR 66.35 98.89 66.35 0.00 6
Chris Whitlow 69.82 68.06 66.87 67.62 67.89 67.43 66.87 98.12 67.91 Y 1.53 7 2 2
Chris Bramall 67.06 68.09 67.99 67.32 68.37 67.56 67.32 97.46 67.33 Y 0.01 8 5
Adam Cumming 72.62 69.39 68.74 67.74 68.00 67.89 67.74 96.86 NTR 9 3
Andy Brown 78.15 76.29 74.53 74.06 75.22 76.11 74.06 88.60 NTR 10

Class 3 9 Entries Class Record 60.71

Dan Malkin 61.73 62.68 60.86 62.29 61.50 61.26 60.86 100.00 60.71 -0.25 1
Richard Price 62.55 62.36 61.22 61.84 61.31 61.23 61.22 99.42 61.59 Y 0.60 2 3
Jeff Smith 65.89 63.77 62.83 62.00 62.56 62.23 62.00 98.17 61.94 -0.10 3
PHILIP MATCHWICK 65.00 62.57 62.29 62.30 62.35 62.86 62.29 97.71 63.78 Y 2.34 4 2 5
Tony Smith 64.84 63.27 63.65 63.35 63.27 63.16 63.16 96.36 65.01 Y 2.85 5 1 6
Michael Calvert 65.52 64.66 63.28 63.19 64.62 NTR 63.19 96.32 63.01 -0.29 6
Malcolm Hickey 66.53 65.29 63.29 63.34 63.70 63.74 63.29 96.17 62.67 -0.99 7
John Bransfield 68.01 67.01 66.73 65.71 66.86 66.45 65.71 92.62 NTR 8
Roger Legg 66.99 66.45 NTR 66.09 68.06 66.76 66.09 92.09 NTR 9

Class 4 4 Entries Class Record 61.56

Jeremy davies 63.38 61.90 61.46 61.72 61.52 61.72 61.46 100.00 61.56 Y 0.16 Yes 1 1
Jon Davies 67.75 65.66 66.45 65.12 65.52 66.03 65.12 94.38 NTR 2 4
Charlotte Johnston 79.26 75.03 73.66 73.50 74.77 72.29 72.29 85.02 NTR 3 2
Phil Cook 65.36 63.69 NTR NTR WTD WTD 65.27

Class 5 1 Entries Class Record NTR

John Caldicott 66.30 63.41 63.15 62.70 63.30 63.06 62.70 100.00 NTR Y Yes 1

Class 6 6 Entries Class Record 58.35

Mark Durrant 60.45 59.12 58.40 58.23 59.24 59.65 58.23 100.00 60.45 Y 3.67 Yes 1 1 8
Shaun Elwell 60.33 59.47 59.33 59.15 59.23 58.36 58.36 99.78 58.35 -0.02 2
Graham Denholm 62.39 60.66 60.49 61.36 60.89 NTR 60.49 96.27 62.40 Y 3.06 3 2 7
James Thornton 64.31 61.33 60.75 60.68 61.48 61.28 60.68 95.97 60.61 -0.12 4
Michael Sankey 64.73 63.12 NTR 62.37 62.02 62.34 62.02 93.89 NTR 5
Chris Alston 63.40 62.17 62.86 62.03 63.94 62.93 62.03 93.88 61.36 -1.09 6

Class 7 4 Entries Class Record 55.81

Simon Rogers 56.54 55.54 55.27 55.09 55.51 55.48 55.09 100.00 55.81 Y 1.29 Yes 1 2
Robert Margel 62.85 58.37 58.13 57.44 57.82 57.56 57.44 95.91 NTR 2
Dave Gemzoe 61.82 58.84 59.13 58.85 59.28 58.89 58.85 93.62 NTR 3
Simon Harrison-Moore 62.12 60.43 60.31 NTR NTR 60.55 60.31 91.35 62.91 Y 4.13 4 1 10

Northampton Motorsport
Lotus Seven Club Speed Championship 2017

Round 10 Curborough 10

The Sandra Harrison-Moore Memorial Sprint



TIME SHEETS - CURBOROUGH - The Sandra Harrison-Moore Memorial Sprint 27th August 2017

Comp. Name SC Nov M/F Best Class Class Edward Ladies Novice Novice Alex Edward PB % New New
No. or Score Lewis Score Score Curb Wong Lewis Imp PB CR  

 Club Run Pos. Pos. Pos. Pos. Total Pos. Score 64' Split Full Spd 64' Split Full Spd 64' Split Full Spd 64' Split Full Spd 64' Split Full Spd

1 CLASS 1            
519 Clive Marsden SC M 64.67 100.00 1 4    65.12 0.69 Y Y 2.51 44.46 66.46 84 2.40 42.73 64.83 84 2.39 42.93 64.88 83 2.36 42.77 64.67 84 2.34 42.93 65.34 84
520 Richard Abraham SC M 65.25 99.12 2 3    1 66.12 1.32 Y 2.60 43.51 65.45 83 2.49 43.03 65.15 84 2.38 43.19 65.35 84 2.45 43.08 65.40 84 2.37 46.66 69.30 83
518 Paul Boston SC M 66.08 97.87 3     65.48 -0.92 2.48 44.27 66.55 84 2.36 44.73 67.10 84 2.34 44.42 66.78 84 2.36 44.57 66.95 85 2.35 43.94 66.17 83
516 John Clarke SC M 67.16 96.30 4 2    4 68.36 1.76 Y 2.63 45.73 68.83 85 2.47 46.07 69.35 84 2.43 45.00 67.97 84 2.47 44.70 67.16 85 2.42 45.06 67.99 84
515 Steve Causey SC M 68.01 95.09 5     67.72 -0.43 2.57 46.66 69.89 81 2.51 45.45 68.66 80 2.44 44.84 68.22 79 2.46 45.65 68.51 81 2.47 44.89 68.01 80
513 Andy Steele SC M 68.04 95.05 6    NTR Y 2.76 47.11 70.59 79 2.62 45.46 68.71 80 2.64 45.94 69.26 79 2.49 45.31 68.49 79 2.60 45.06 68.15 80
618 Rebecca Boston SC F 69.94 92.47 7 1 1   9 72.78 3.90 Y 2.61 51.41 77.16 80 2.41 47.77 71.85 83 2.40 47.46 71.26 83 2.39 47.17 70.95 84 2.39 46.44 69.94 83
508 Richard Young CLUB 73.19 88.36 8    NTR Y 2.99 56.95 83.42 82 2.66 51.94 77.13 83 2.67 50.91 75.81 82 2.59 48.79 73.19 83 2.70 49.52 74.69 80
512 Ivan Pullen SC M 76.74 84.28 9    NTR Y 2.67 53.16 78.62 79 2.93 53.68 79.12 78 2.94 51.65 76.74 79 3.11 51.63 77.20 77 NTR NTR NTR NTR
511 Simon Houghton SC Y M 77.11 83.87 10  3 168.68 1 NTR Y NTR NTR NTR NTR 2.92 51.42 78.70 63 2.81 51.03 78.45 63 2.91 51.06 77.28 63 2.86 50.89 77.45 62

2 CLASS 2        
529 Ian Jones SC Y M 65.61 100.00 1   1  65.30 -0.47 2.50 44.56 66.62 86 2.60 43.74 65.75 86 2.56 43.39 65.61 86 2.59 43.88 66.43 85 2.58 43.55 65.64 87
539 Robert Jacobs SC M 65.62 99.99 2    NTR Y 2.64 43.86 65.92 88 2.54 43.51 65.49 89 2.53 43.78 66.23 88 2.51 43.85 65.84 88 NTR NTR NTR NTR
537 Paul Collins SC M 65.65 99.94 3 4    65.74 0.14 Y 2.70 44.85 67.13 90 2.53 44.37 66.65 89 2.47 43.66 65.65 90 2.50 43.45 65.97 89 2.45 43.30 65.70 89
532 Jonathan Heyes SC M 65.82 99.69 4 1    3 66.96 1.70 Y 2.71 44.74 66.84 86 2.51 44.63 66.66 87 2.48 43.34 65.82 87 2.56 43.79 66.19 85 2.54 43.83 65.88 87
536 Graham Howard SC M 65.87 99.61 5 3    66.28 0.62 Y 2.68 45.46 67.81 89 2.56 44.30 66.44 89 2.45 43.85 65.87 90 2.56 43.76 66.34 90 2.52 44.67 66.96 90
530 Roger Cumming SC M 66.35 98.89 6     66.35 0.00 2.52 45.53 68.01 89 2.73 44.92 67.18 90 2.67 44.69 67.60 88 2.44 44.11 66.35 88 2.49 44.16 66.47 89
533 Chris Whitlow SC M 66.87 98.12 7 2    2 67.91 1.53 Y 2.58 46.71 69.82 84 2.58 45.36 68.06 84 2.55 44.53 66.87 81 2.58 44.56 67.62 83 2.57 45.15 67.89 84
535 Chris Bramall SC M 67.32 97.46 8 5    67.33 0.01 Y 2.68 44.61 67.06 88 2.55 45.19 68.09 87 2.58 44.81 67.99 87 2.50 44.39 67.32 86 2.54 44.98 68.37 87
630 Adam Cumming SC Y M 67.74 96.86 9  2  NTR Y 2.55 49.23 72.62 88 2.57 46.55 69.39 88 2.54 45.92 68.74 89 2.56 45.16 67.74 88 2.61 45.15 68.00 88
531 Andy Brown SC M 74.06 88.60 10    NTR Y 2.76 53.21 78.15 81 2.64 51.41 76.29 82 2.60 49.99 74.53 82 2.65 49.65 74.06 81 2.67 50.12 75.22 82

3 CLASS 3       
559 Dan Malkin SC M 60.86 100.00 1     60.71 -0.25 2.58 41.14 61.73 90 2.51 41.07 62.68 90 2.39 40,42 60.86 91 2.33 40.71 62.29 87 2.39 40.79 61.50 91
560 Richard Price SC M 61.22 99.42 2 3    61.59 0.60 Y 2.67 41.88 62.55 90 2.50 41.51 62.36 88 2.48 40.73 61.22 90 2.43 40.97 61.84 90 2.42 40.57 61.31 90
552 Jeff Smith SC M 62.00 98.17 3     61.94 -0.10 2.62 44.15 65.89 90 2.53 42.52 63.77 90 2.50 41.82 62.83 90 2.51 40.97 62.00 89 2.37 41.61 62.56 90
555 PHILIP MATCHWICK SC M 62.29 97.71 4 2    5 63.78 2.34 Y 2.69 43.39 65.00 88 2.45 41.63 62.57 90 2.42 41.45 62.29 90 2.39 41.31 62.30 90 2.38 41.38 62.35 90
553 Tony Smith SC M 63.16 96.36 5 1    6 65.01 2.85 Y 2.74 43.39 64.84 87 2.57 41.96 63.27 86 2.55 42.37 63.65 88 2.51 41.92 63.35 86 2.51 42.10 63.27 88
556 Michael Calvert SC M 63.19 96.32 6     63.01 -0.29 2.66 43.49 65.52 90 2.58 42.72 64.66 89 2.50 41.73 63.28 89 2.46 41.93 63.19 89 2.52 42.68 64.62 89
557 Malcolm Hickey SC M 63.29 96.17 7     62.67 -0.99 2.60 44.65 66.53 83 2.54 42.86 65.29 84 2.45 42.01 63.29 85 2.38 41.74 63.34 82 2.40 42.04 63.70 85
551 John Bransfield SC M 65.71 92.62 8    NTR Y 2.69 45.81 68.01 86 2.74 44.96 67.01 86 2.90 44.59 66.73 86 2.51 43.75 65.71 86 2.53 44.48 66.86 87
544 Roger Legg SC M 66.09 92.09 9    NTR Y 2.57 44.54 66.99 84 2.52 44.09 66.45 84 NTR NTR NTR NTR 2.56 43.97 66.09 83 2.51 44.39 68.06 71

4 CLASS 4        
570 Jeremy davies SC M 61.46 100.00 1 1    61.56 0.16 Y 2.59 42.16 63.38 99 2.62 41.49 61.90 99 2.50 40.84 61.46 98 2.51 41.03 61.72 96 2.55 40.97 61.52 97
569 Jon Davies SC M 65.12 94.38 2    NTR Y 2.49 45.24 67.75 86 2.40 43.82 65.66 88 2.42 44.51 66.45 88 2.43 43.22 65.12 87 2.39 43.61 65.52 87
669 Charlotte Johnston SC F 72.29 85.02 3 2   NTR Y 2.69 53.85 79.26 83 2.45 50.88 75.03 86 2.41 49.72 73.66 85 2.44 49.16 73.50 81 2.48 50.31 74.77 68
568 Phil Cook SC M     65.27 2.61 43.78 65.36 92 2.46 42.42 63.69 89 NTR NTR NTR NTR NTR NTR NTR NTR WTD WTD WTD WTD

5 CLASS 5
575 John Caldicott SC M 62.70 100.00 1     NTR Y Y 2.71 44.58 66.30 100 2.57 42.49 63.41 99 2.54 42.09 63.15 100 2.65 42.13 62.70 99 2.66 42.04 63.30 99

6 CLASS 6
588 Mark Durrant SC M 58.23 100.00 1 1    8 60.45 3.67 Y Y 2.37 40.75 60.45 100 2.30 39.70 59.12 102 2.33 39.16 58.40 102 2.23 38.83 58.23 100 2.26 39.57 59.24 97
590 Shaun Elwell SC M 58.36 99.78 2     58.35 -0.02 2.56 40.71 60.33 102 2.40 39.66 59.47 102 2.40 39.69 59.33 102 2.32 39.30 59.15 101 2.33 39.54 59.23 101
586 Graham Denholm SC M 60.49 96.27 3 2    7 62.40 3.06 Y 2.54 41.79 62.39 96 2.48 40.45 60.66 96 2.39 40.06 60.49 96 2.49 40.86 61.36 87 2.40 40.06 60.89 85
585 James Thornton SC M 60.68 95.97 4     60.61 -0.12 2.53 42.94 64.31 96 2.53 41.00 61.33 99 2.47 40.60 60.75 99 2.40 40.57 60.68 99 2.37 40.96 61.48 98
589 Michael Sankey SC M 62.02 93.89 5    NTR Y 2.62 43.66 64.73 96 2.44 41.59 63.12 89 NTR NTR NTR NTR 2.45 41.60 62.37 96 2.43 41.44 62.02 96
587 Chris Alston SC M 62.03 93.88 6     61.36 -1.09 2.75 42.34 63.40 92 2.48 41.65 62.17 93 2.48 42.04 62.86 91 2.50 41.40 62.03 92 2.56 42.16 63.94 91

7 Class 7        
599 Simon Rogers SC M 55.09 100.00 1 2    55.81 1.29 Y Y 2.33 37.55 56.54 103 2.16 36.97 55.54 106 2.20 36.70 55.27 105 2.17 36.53 55.09 105 2.34 36.70 55.51 105
598 Robert Margel SC M 57.44 95.91 2    NTR Y 2.34 42.19 62.85 100 2.35 38.90 58.37 102 2.35 38.60 58.13 102 2.29 38.15 57.44 102 2.30 38.52 57.82 102
596 Dave Gemzoe SC M 58.85 93.62 3    NTR Y 2.57 41.72 61.82 96 2.42 39.25 58.84 97 2.50 39.46 59.13 97 2.44 39.47 58.85 96 2.45 39.64 59.28 96
597 Simon Harrison-Moore SC M 60.31 91.35 4 1    10 62.91 4.13 Y 2.53 41.89 62.12 90 2.48 40.30 60.43 97 2.57 40.44 60.31 98 NTR NTR NTR NTR NTR NTR NTR NTR
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